
	 	

		

	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	

2024-2025 Residents
Wake Forest University School of Medicine
Atrium Health Wake Forest Baptist
Department of Pediatrics

	 Chief Resident

PL-3

PL-2

PL-1

 Liz Atchison 

Alice Xu

Suzann Al-Qawasmi Ashley FryeWillis Bell Jenny Durant Paige Estave Garrett Harter Jacob Jones Abby Kabo

Grace Koontz Andrew Migliardi Alistair Mukondiwa Alex Nguyen Alice Pham Aparna Prasad Natalie Smith Hannah Tillack

Kyle Fredrickson Laura Generale 

 Sarah Beller Nell Brigoli Troy Dennis-Torrealba Allyson Distler Kelvin Fenelon Whitney Floyd Cole Hayes

Blake Jackson Diamond Leggett Caterina Lind Andy Miles
Ben Ramsey Ally Morgan Tolu Odukoya Kelly Pring

Amanda Karp



 

PL1
Elizabeth Atchison eatchiso@wakehealth.edu
Sarah Beller sbeller@wakehealth.edu
Nell Antoneth Brigoli nbrigoli@wakehealth.edu
Troy Dennis-Torrealba tdennist@wakehealth.edu
Allyson Distler adistler@wakehealth.edu
Kelvin Fenelon kfenelon@wakehealth.edu
Whitney Floyd wnthorpe@wakehealth.edu
Coleman Hayes colehaye@wakehealth.edu
Blake Jackson bljackso@wakehealth.edu
Diamond Leggett dilegget@wakehealth.edu
Caterina Lind clind@wakehealth.edu
Andrew Miles ammiles@wakehealth.edu
Alexandra Morgan alemorga@wakehealth.edu
Toluwalope Odukoya todukoya@wakehealth.edu
Kelly Pring kpring@wakehealth.edu
Benjamin Ramsey bcramsey@wakehealth.edu
PL2
Suzann Al‐Qawasmi salqawas@wakehealth.edu
Willis Bell wijbell@wakehealth.edu
Jenna Durant jedurant@wakehealth.edu
Page Estave pestave@wakehealth.edu
Ashley Frye anfrye@wakehealth.edu
Garrett Harter gharter@wakehealth.edu
Jacob Jones jacmjone@wakehealth.edu
Abby Kabo akabo@wakehealth.edu
Grace Koontz gekoontz@wakehealth.edu
Andrew Migliardi amigliar@wakehealth.edu
Alistair Mukondiwa amukondi@wakehealth.edu
Alex Nguyen alnguyen@wakehealth.edu
Alice Pham apham@wakehealth.edu
Aparna Prasad aprasad@wakehealth.edu
Natalie Smith nafsmith@wakehealth.edu
Hannah Tillack howen@wakehealth.edu
PL3
Matt Arhenolz mahrenho@wakehealth.edu
Rachel Davila rdavila@wakehealth.edu
Kyle Fredrickson kfredric@wakehealth.edu
Laura Generale lgeneral@wakehealth.edu
Justin Gor jgor@wakehealth.edu
Kailey Gorski kgorski@wakehealth.edu
Holly Ingram hingram@wakehealth.edu
Tony Ketner aketner@wakehealth.edu
Amanda Karp akington@wakehealth.edu
Ben Peterson bepeters@wakehealth.edu
Eleanor Scalone escalone@wakehealth.edu
Aleksandra Tolczyk atolczyk@wakehealth.edu
Michaela Wagner mrwagner@wakehealth.edu
Alice Xu akxu@wakehealth.edu
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